
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angela Tavarez Ness City Eagles 152.8 180.0 10

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 151.9 145.0 8

3 Emily  Kasselman Scott City 154.1 115.0 6

4 Summer Rupp Ness City Eagles 153.0 95.0 4

5 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 154.7 85.0 2

6 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 85.0 1

7 Rielly James Dighton High School 149.0 0 0

8 Lilly Sabatka Cheylin 156.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 151.9 320.0 10

2 Angela Tavarez Ness City Eagles 152.8 275.0 8

3 Emily  Kasselman Scott City 154.1 200.0 6

4 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 195.0 4

5 Summer Rupp Ness City Eagles 153.0 155.0 2

6 Rielly James Dighton High School 149.0 0 0

7 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 154.7 0 0

8 Lilly Sabatka Cheylin 156.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 151.9 185.0 10

2 Angela Tavarez Ness City Eagles 152.8 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emily  Kasselman Scott City 154.1 140.0 6

4 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 110.0 4

5 Summer Rupp Ness City Eagles 153.0 105.0 2

6 Rielly James Dighton High School 149.0 0 0

7 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 154.7 0 0

8 Lilly Sabatka Cheylin 156.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 151.9 650.0 10

2 Angela Tavarez Ness City Eagles 152.8 600.0 8

3 Emily  Kasselman Scott City 154.1 455.0 6

4 Adali Flores SWH 155.4 390.0 4

5 Summer Rupp Ness City Eagles 153.0 355.0 2

6 Melissa Donecker Central Plains 154.7 85.0 1

7 Rielly James Dighton High School 149.0 0 0

8 Lilly Sabatka Cheylin 156.0 0 0


